
Planning Commission 
 2020 Filing and Meeting Dates 

 
 When applying for a Conditional Use Permit in Warren County, the 
process is to submit a completed application by the next filing deadline. 
 
 Listed below are the calendar year 2020 meeting dates with their 
corresponding filing deadlines.  Applications are due by 5:00 pm on the filing 
date.  Meetings are held at 7:00 p.m. on the second Wednesday of each month in 
the Warren County Government Center Board Room.  Applicants must be 
present to represent their request on the night of the meeting.  If you are not 
present to represent your request, your item may be denied or tabled until the 
next scheduled meeting. 
 
FILING DEADLINE    FOR THIS MEETING DATE 
 
Wednesday, December 18, 2019    January 8, 2020 

Wednesday, January 15, 2020    February 12, 2020 

Wednesday, February 19, 2020    March 11, 2020 

Wednesday, March 18, 2020    April 8, 2020 

Wednesday, April 15, 2020     May 13, 2020 

Wednesday, May 20, 2020     June 10, 2020 

Wednesday, June 17, 2020     July 8, 2020 

Wednesday, July 15, 2020     August 12, 2020 

Wednesday, August 19, 2020    September 9, 2020 

Wednesday, September 16, 2020    October 14, 2020 

Wednesday, October 21, 2020    November 12, 2020 * 

Wednesday, November 18, 2020    December 9, 2020 
 

 
* Due to Veteran’s Day being on November 11, 2020 

         
 


